

Julie Paul	---	---	Petitioner
Versus			
The State of Jharkhand & Anr.	---	---	Opp. Parties

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rongon Mukhopadhyay			

07 / 06.04.2026 Learned Counsel prays for and is allowed two weeks' time to remove the defect No.4.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J)

6th April, 2026
P.K.S.
Uploaded